Double Chamber Vacuum Sealing Machine DZ-600-2SB
This series of vacuum packaging machine is featured by automatically process of vacuuming,
sealing, printing, cooling and exhaust, which is used in vacuum packaging for the food,
pharmaceutical, aquatic, chemical and electronic industries. It can prevent the products from
oxidization and mildew, as well as corrosion and moisture, keeping the quality and freshness of the
product over a prolonged storage time. it has high capacity and easy to operate, an essential
equipment in food processing line and other factory.
Technical data:
Model: DZ400/2SB DZ500/2SB DZ600/2SB
Chamber size: 450×500×400MM×2 570×550×40MM×2 650×530×120MM×2
Sealing length: 400MM×2 500MM×2 600MM×2
Vacuum: ≤1KPA ≤1KPA ≤1KPA
Capacity: 2-4 times/min 3-4 times/min 2-5 times/min
Voltage: 380V(220)/50Hz/0.75kW 380V(220)/50Hz/1.5kW 380V/(220V)50Hz/3.5kW
Pump power: 0.75KW 1.5KW 1.5KW
Sealing power: 0.8KW 0.9KW 1.5KW
Dimension: 98*61*90cm 123*67*93cm 1460×800×1000MM
Weight: 180Kg 220Kg 250Kg